—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher- Jr. High

Teacher-Resource

Teacher - High School

Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Home study
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher- Jr. High
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher - High School

Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher- Jr. High

Teacher-Elementary
Teacher- Jr. High

Teacher-Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland

Roseland

Department Total Wages
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$80,625
$79,338
$76,746
$73,109
$72,427
$72,097
$70,856
$70,644
$70,604
$70,554
$69,949
$68,711
$68,607
$68,121
$67,259
$66,594
$65,718
$65,627
$65,288
$64,685
$64,512
$64,136
$63,893
$63,543
$63,312
$62,976
$62,662
$62,555
$62,271
$61,955
$61,919



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Resource
Teacher - High School
Teacher - High School
Teacher- Jr. High
Teacher - High School
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher- Jr. High
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Resource
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher - High School
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher - High School
Teacher- Jr. High
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Resource
Teacher- Jr. High
Teacher - High School
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher - High School
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher- Jr. High
Teacher - High School
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary

Teacher - High School

Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland

Roseland

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$61,460
$61,420
$60,993
$60,867
$60,529
$59,979
$59,496
$59,274
$59,194
$58,756
$58,416
$58,359
$58,030
$58,026
$57,785
$57,397
$57,084
$56,897
$56,778
$56,670
$56,568
$56,220
$55,863
$55,605
$55,468
$55,083
$55,026
$54,914
$54,322
$53,710
$53,700
$53,283



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher-Elementary
Teacher- Jr. High
Teacher - High School
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher - High School
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher - High School
Teacher - High School
Teacher - High School
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher - High School
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher - High School
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher- Jr. High
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher - High School
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher - High School
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary

Teacher- Jr. High

Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland

Roseland

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$52,371
$51,454
$50,715
$50,468
$50,255
$50,096
$49,255
$49,237
$48,668
$48,625
$48,554
$48,475
$47,967
$47,713
$46,992
$46,897
$46,769
$46,476
$45,962
$45,883
$45,111
$45,105
$45,097
$45,069
$44,369
$43,354
$43,251
$43,228
$42,947
$42,308
$42,094
$41,582



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Roseland
Roseland
Roseland
Roseland

Roseland

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

$40,583
$39,361
$38,575
$38,015
$37,397



