	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$80,625
2.	Teacher- Jr. High		Roseland	Teacher	\$79,338
3.	Teacher-Resource		Roseland	Teacher	\$76,746
4.	Teacher - High School		Roseland	Teacher	\$73,109
5.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$72,427
6.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$72,097
7.	Teacher-Home study		Roseland	Teacher	\$70,856
8.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$70,644
9.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$70,604
10.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$70,554
11.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$69,949
12.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$68,711
13.	Teacher- Jr. High		Roseland	Teacher	\$68,607
14.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$68,121
15.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$67,259
16.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$66,594
17.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$65,718
18.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$65,627
19.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$65,288
20.	Teacher - High School		Roseland	Teacher	\$64,685
21.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$64,512
22.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$64,136
23.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$63,893
24.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$63,543
25.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$63,312
26.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$62,976
27.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$62,662
28.	Teacher- Jr. High		Roseland	Teacher	\$62,555
29.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$62,271
30.	Teacher- Jr. High		Roseland	Teacher	\$61,955
31.	Teacher-Elementary		Roseland	Teacher	\$61,919

32.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$61,460
33.	Teacher-Resource	Roseland	Teacher	\$61,420
34.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$60,993
35.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$60,867
36.	Teacher- Jr. High	Roseland	Teacher	\$60,529
37.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$59,979
38.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$59,496
39.	Teacher- Jr. High	Roseland	Teacher	\$59,274
40.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$59,194
41.	Teacher-Resource	Roseland	Teacher	\$58,756
42.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$58,416
43.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$58,359
44.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$58,030
45.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$58,026
46.	Teacher- Jr. High	Roseland	Teacher	\$57,785
47.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$57,397
48.	Teacher-Resource	Roseland	Teacher	\$57,084
49.	Teacher- Jr. High	Roseland	Teacher	\$56,897
50.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$56,778
51.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$56,670
52.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$56,568
53.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$56,220
54.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$55,863
55.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$55,605
56.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$55,468
57.	Teacher- Jr. High	Roseland	Teacher	\$55,083
58.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$55,026
59.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$54,914
60.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$54,322
61.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$53,710
62.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$53,700
63.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$53,283

65.	Teacher- Jr. High	Roseland	Teacher	\$51,454
66.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$50,715
67.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$50,468
68.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$50,255
69.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$50,096
70.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$49,255
71.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$49,237
72.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$48,668
73.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$48,625
74.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$48,554
75.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$48,475
76.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$47,967
77.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$47,713
78.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$46,992
79.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$46,897
80.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$46,769
81.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$46,476
82.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$45,962
83.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$45,883
84.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$45,111
85.	Teacher- Jr. High	Roseland	Teacher	\$45,105
86.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$45,097
87.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$45,069
88.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$44,369
89.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$43,354
90.	Teacher - High School	Roseland	Teacher	\$43,251
91.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$43,228
92.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$42,947
93.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$42,308
94.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$42,094
95.	Teacher- Jr. High	Roseland	Teacher	\$41,582

96.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$40,583
97.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$39,361
98.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$38,575
99.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$38,015
100.	Teacher-Elementary	Roseland	Teacher	\$37,397